
Gesamt- / Klassenwertung

Klasse 3 - Baujahr 1970 - 1975

Bewerber WP-Strafpkt.

1. Tag

Position

No Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug
Strafpkt.

Streichzeit 

2. Tag

Kl. Baujahr

Gesamt-Pkt.

3. Tag

 54

2654

2503

Urbach Matthias

Forza FCSP

Fanenbruck Christian

Mercedes-Benz

0845 886 1

3

1971

- 151

Sanduhr

923

250 CE (W114)

 17

3534

3410

Büttner Malte

Škoda Auto Deutschland III

Kahle Matthias

Škoda

0591 796 2

3

1974

- 1242147

130 LR

 25

4041

3541

Preiß André

Sonax Klassik II

Preiß Gesine

Ford

0479 2393 3

3

1970

- 5001169

Capri 1600 GT

 55

4067

3567

Bronny Marian

Die Bronnys

Kowalski-Bronny Claudia

Opel Manta

01296 1272 4

3

1972

- 5001499

A

 21

5835

5335

Möller Carsten

Herzenssache II

Possenau Karina

BMW

0617 2493 5

3

1971

- 5002725

2002 tii

 63

6156

5656

Eckert Kai

Eckert, Hauser

Hauser Peter

Jaguar

01900 1455 6

3

1974

- 500

Sanduhr

2801

E-Type V12 (Serie III)

 56

6782

6322

Fiekens Peter

MOP Fiekens

Fiekens Malia

Rolls-Royce

402503 2135 7

3

1972

- 500

Sanduhr

2144

Silver Shadow

 65

6861

6361

Lohmann Jan

Die fliegenden Schweden

Lohmann Heiner

Saab

02393 1870 8

3

1975

- 5002598

96

 50

7363

6863

Faber Christian

Meusipedia

Meusburger Sandra

Alfa Romeo

02758 2112 9

3

1970

- 5002493

Berlina 1750

 64

7920

7420

Endemann Klaus

Endemann, Endemann

Endemann Gabriela

Mercedes-Benz

02800 2472 10

3

1975

- 5002648

280 SE (W116)
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3. Tag

 53

9464

8964

Steiger Peter

Steiger, Steiger

Steiger Sonia

Triumph

02305 2723 11

3

1971

- 5004436

Stag V8

 39

9456

8976

Brien Volker

Volvo Car Germany I

Wieland Wolfgang

Volvo

202680 2513 12

3

1973

- 5004263

P 1800 ES

 58

10704

10204

Freund Uwe

Freund, Freund

Freund Christina

Jaguar

04183 1877 13

3

1973

- 500

Sanduhr

4644

E-Type V12 (Serie III)

 59

10986

10486

Heikes Jan-Hendrik

Team 914

Stoldt Marius

VW Porsche

04297 2533 14

3

1973

- 5004156

914/4 2.0

 52

11613

11113

Rolle Serge

Rolle, Rolle-Weilenmann

Rolle-Weilenmann Cornelia

Alfa Romeo

05390 2507 15

3

1971

- 5003716

Bertone Giulia 1750 GT V

 51

13618

13118

Dünki Annekathrin

Dünki, Dünki

Dünki Marco

NSU

06084 3587 16

3

1971

- 5003947

Ro 80

 61

14829

14329

Klink Peter

Klink, Klink

Klink Hans-Jürgen

Plymouth

05482 3724 17

3

1973

- 500

Sanduhr

5623

Satellite

 49

16640

16140

Fendel Peter

Fendel, Kröger

Kröger Siggi

VW

05457 5288 18

3

1970

- 5005895

Karmann Ghia (Typ 14)

 57

17981

17481

Falkenburg Jörg

Falkenburg, Soltau

Soltau Karsten

Porsche

05694 5844 19

3

1973

- 5006443

911 T

 48

22860

22460

Eckermann Joern

Eckermann, Eckermann

Eckermann Imke

Mercedes-Benz

1007718 7708 20

3

1970

- 5007434

280 SE (W111)
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 62 Pistor Karsten

Wertungsverlust

Hamburg 001

Pistor Katharina

Porsche

4162 0

3

1973

911 T Targa


